Se Canadian Shire Horse Association

2022 Membership Fee Schedule of the CSHA

Membership Fees are due on January 1 of each year.

e Canadian Breeder Member $50.00

e Canadian Associate Member $30.00

e (Canadian Life Membership $500.00

e US Associate Member $30.00 US

2022 Registration Fee Schedule of the CSHA

Female animals Registered under 24 Months
Female animals Registered 24 Months & older

Male animals Notified under 24 Months
Male animals inspected and approved for Stallion registration
24 Months & older (Includes $25 Fee for CSHA Vet approval)

Geldings — registered at any age

Animals that have full Registration in the Stud Book of the
Shire Horse Society or the American Shire Horse Association

Transfer of Ownership

Lease

Registration of Prefix
Transfer of Prefix

Duplicate Certificate

DNA kit

Members
$40.00
$60.00
$40.00
$85.00
$40.00

$50.00

$40.00
$40.00

$40.00
$40.00

$40.00

$70.00

Non-Members
$50.00
$70.00
$50.00
$95.00
$50.00

$60.00

$50.00
$50.00

$60.00
$60.00

$45.00

$80.00



