

## 2022 Membership Fee Schedule of the CSHA

Membership Fees are due on January 1 of each year.

Canadian Breeder Member \$50.00
Canadian Associate Member \$30.00
Canadian Life Membership \$500.00
US Associate Member \$30.00 US

## 2022 Registration Fee Schedule of the CSHA

Female animals Registered under 24 Months	Members \$40.00	Non-Members \$50.00
Female animals Registered 24 Months & older	\$60.00	\$70.00
Male animals Notified under 24 Months	\$40.00	\$50.00
Male animals inspected and approved for Stallion registration 24 Months & older (Includes \$25 Fee for CSHA Vet approval)	\$85.00	\$95.00
Geldings – registered at any age	\$40.00	\$50.00
Animals that have full Registration in the Stud Book of the		
Shire Horse Society or the American Shire Horse Association	\$50.00	\$60.00
Transfer of Ownership	\$40.00	\$50.00
Lease	\$40.00	\$50.00
Registration of Prefix	\$40.00	\$60.00
Transfer of Prefix	\$40.00	\$60.00
Duplicate Certificate	\$40.00	\$45.00
DNA kit	\$70.00	\$80.00